
Warszawska	Liga	Biegowa,	6	runda

200m	M	2013

Seria	1/1
Nr	zawodnika Imię Nazwisko Data	urodzenia Nazwa	klubu Wynik:

1 251 Igor Tarułka 10.03.2013 Przedszkole	Chatka	Puchatka 44,76
2 254 Jacek Derda 19.11.2013 Przedszkole	240 53,21



Warszawska	Liga	Biegowa,	6	runda

200m	M	2012

Seria	1/2
Numer Imię Nazwisko Data	urodzenia Nazwa	klubu Wynik:
207 Sebastian Dulniak 30.01.2012 AZS	AWF	Warszawa 36,39
218 Adrian Mirkowski 14.08.2012 Szkoła	Podstawowa	nr	263	w	Warszawie 41,78
219 Alan Świostek 21.04.2012 RunAlan 39,49

Seria	2/2

249 Wojtek Lutomirski 11.09.2012 Przedszkole	240	im.	Polskich	Olimpijczyków 53,85

261 Tymon Rzewuski 20.06.2012 Rk	Athletics 43,39

Klasyfikacja
1 207 Sebastian Dulniak 30.01.2012 AZS	AWF	Warszawa 36,39
2 219 Alan Świostek 21.04.2012 RunAlan 39,49
3 218 Adrian Mirkowski 14.08.2012 Szkoła	Podstawowa	nr	263	w	Warszawie 41,78
4 261 Tymon Rzewuski 20.06.2012 Rk	Athletics 43,39

5 249 Wojtek Lutomirski 11.09.2012 Przedszkole	240	im.	Polskich	Olimpijczyków 53,85



Warszawska	Liga	Biegowa,	6	runda

200m	M	2011

Seria	1/1
Nr	zawodnika Imię Nazwisko Data	urodzenia Nazwa	klubu Wynik:

1 259 Aleksander Dąbrowski 22.07.2011 Dąbki	Family	Team 40,53
2 232 Max Banaszczyk 14.11.2011 AZS	AWF	WARSZAWA 44,09
3 257 Leon Sulima 14.10.2011 45,46

260 Michał Lewandowski 17.05.2011 AZS	AWF	Warszawa DNS



Warszawska	Liga	Biegowa,	6	runda

200m	M	2010

Seria	1/2
Nr	zawodnika Imię Nazwisko Data	urodzenia Nazwa	klubu Wynik:

230 Ekene Eze 03.02.2010 SP	293 38,67
235 Kordian Drygała 13.03.2010 Brak 41,93
243 Kajetan Pogorzelski 25.04.2010 Szkoła	Podstawowa	nr	34 36,66

Seria	2/2
244 Kamil Kopyt 31.05.2010 AZS	AWF 42,18
247 Filip Jedziniak 25.04.2010 AZS	AWF 39,96
256 Janek Sulima 22.05.2010 45,64

Klasyfikacja:
1 243 Kajetan Pogorzelski 25.04.2010 Szkoła	Podstawowa	nr	34 36,66
2 230 Ekene Eze 03.02.2010 SP	293 38,67
3 247 Filip Jedziniak 25.04.2010 AZS	AWF 39,96
4 235 Kordian Drygała 13.03.2010 Brak 41,93
5 244 Kamil Kopyt 31.05.2010 AZS	AWF 42,18
6 256 Janek Sulima 22.05.2010 45,64



Warszawska	Liga	Biegowa,	6	runda

200m	M	2009

Seria	1/2
Nr	zawodnika Imię Nazwisko Data	urodzenia Nazwa	klubu Wynik:

216 Marcin Maksymiuk 09.10.2009 AZS	AWF	Warszawa 32,04
223 Witold Rafalski 25.05.2009 DNS
234 Staś Kania 04.05.2009 33,26
293 Ryszard Łatacz 35,42

Seria	2/2
240 Stanisław Mączyński 06.03.2009 AZS	AWF	Warszawa 30,72
246 Dominik Dupont 30.11.2009 SP	68 39,81
258 Marcin Kozłowski 01.10.2009 38,45

Klasyfikacja:
1 240 Stanisław Mączyński 06.03.2009 AZS	AWF	Warszawa 30,72
2 216 Marcin Maksymiuk 09.10.2009 AZS	AWF	Warszawa 32,04
3 234 Staś Kania 04.05.2009 33,26
4 293 Ryszard Łatacz 35,42
5 258 Marcin Kozłowski 01.10.2009 38,45
6 246 Dominik Dupont 30.11.2009 SP	68 39,81



Warszawska	Liga	Biegowa,	6	runda

200m	M	2008

Seria	1/1
Nr	zawodnika Imię Nazwisko Data	urodzenia Nazwa	klubu Wynik:

1 296 Adrian Osmański 31,96
2 212 Kamil Półtorak 14.02.2008 SP	363 34,02
3 245 Michał Wiesztort 20.08.2008 35,99

205 Bruno Brylant 05.01.2008 DNS



Warszawska	Liga	Biegowa,	6	runda

200m	M	2007

Seria	1/2
Nr	zawodnika Imię Nazwisko Data	urodzenia Nazwa	klubu Wynik:

215 Jan Buczyński 18.10.2007 SP	222 35,86
239 Maciej Rymarczyk 26.02.2007 AZS	AWF	Warszawa 32,93
241 Przemysław Marek 04.05.2007 AKL	Ursynów 33,67

Seria	2/2
252 Maciej Czachurski 28.11.2007 AKL	Ursynów 34,06
297 Patryk Stykowski 33,67

Klasyfikacja:
1 239 Maciej Rymarczyk 26.02.2007 AZS	AWF	Warszawa 32,93
2 241 Przemysław Marek 04.05.2007 AKL	Ursynów 33,67
3 297 Patryk Stykowski 33,67
4 252 Maciej Czachurski 28.11.2007 AKL	Ursynów 34,06
5 215 Jan Buczyński 18.10.2007 SP	222 35,86



Warszawska	Liga	Biegowa,	6	runda

200m	M	2006

Seria	1/1
Nr	zawodnika Imię Nazwisko Data	urodzenia Nazwa	klubu Wynik:

1 238 Piotr Ziułkowski 20.02.2006 nie	zrzeszony 31,86
2 199 Filip Czarnecki 27.04.2006 39,19


